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Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Bank
Total Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Total Accounts Recelvable
Other Current Assets
Deposit
Total Other Current Assots
Total Current Assets
Fixed Assets
Furniture and Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation
Total Fixed Assets
Other Assets
Customer Base MasterCall
Accumulated amortization

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Total Accounts Payable
Other Current Liabilities
Payroll Liabllities
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Sharehorders Distribution
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Master Call Connections, LLC

Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2016
Dec 31, 16
EesemmToTIE————)

360,001.85
360,001.85

54,800.00
et e
54,800.00
413,611.07

5,019.00
-5,019.00
0.00

222,360.00
-15,159.00
207,201.00

i

573,437.31
573,437.31

28,732.61
28,732.61
602,169.92
602,169.92

393,078.99

18,542.15
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